Rule 2.117

Form 2.34B
The Insolvency Act 1986
Notice of move from 3 4 B
administration to creditors’ u
voluntary liquidation
Name of Company Company number
AGIRX (ACTIVE GENE INTERVENTIONS) 04722549
LIMITED
In the Court case number
Eastbourne County Court AQO2 of 2011
(full name of court)
(2) Insert full {/We {a) Nicola Jayne Fisher Chnistopher Herron
name(s} and Herron Fisher Herron Fisher
address{es) of Satago Cottage Satago Cottage
administrator(s) 360a Brighton Read 360a Bnghton Road
Croydon Croydon
CR2 8AL CR2 6AL

(b) Insert name and  having been appointed administrator(s) of (b) AGIRX (ACTIVE GENE INTERVENTIONS) LIMITED
address of the Satago Cottage 360a Bnghton Road Croydon CR2 6AL

registered office of
company

(c) Insert date of on (c) 30 August 2011
appointment by (d) the Directors
(d) msertname of  hereby give notice that

appointor/applicant  the provisions of paragraph 83(1) of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986 apply, and it is
(e)lnsert name(s)  nproposed that (e) Chnstopher Herron and Nicola Jayne Fisher both of Herron Fisher, Satago

and address{es) of
iquidator(s)

Cottage, 360a Brighton Road, Croydon, CR2 BAL

will be the lquidator(s) of the company (IP No(s) 8755 and S080)

We attach a copy of the final progress report

Signed

L Etpar

Dated

Joint / Administrator(s)

20 February 2013

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any contact
information in the box opposite but If
you do, t will help Companies House to
contact you if there 1s a query on the
form

The contact information that you give
will be visible to searchers of the

o bl o e et

Nicola Jayne Fisher
Herron Fisher

Satago Coftage
360a Brnighton Road
Croydon
CR2 B6AL
020 8688 2100
DX Number DX Exchange

*A220UQPU*
A33

21/02/2013 #65

THURSDAY

COMPANIES HCUSE

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the
Registrar of Companies at -
Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff

e e e —mpep ey runiinoy wurnputer reunnology Linnted, Glasgow, Scotland




